
March 24, 2018  

Match 1

Montana NW 1000 Yard Benchrest Club

Deep Creek
Aggregate Scoring Results     Light Gun

Target 1 Target 2 Group & Score Aggregates, X Count, Closest to Center & Final RankingFinal

Place name Group Score X's CX G Rank S Rank name Group Score X's CX G Rank S Rank G Agg S Agg X Count CX G Rank S Rank R Points RANK

1 Green Shawn 7.760 47 0 0.000 14 6 Green Shawn 4.398 43 0 0.000 1 3 6.079 45.000 0 5 1 6 1

2 Anderson Lonnie 6.007 49 0 0.000 9 3 Anderson Lonnie 5.874 34 0 0.000 6 15 5.9405 41.500 0 4 7 11 2

3 Torgerson David 4.305 49 2 0.000 5 1 Torgerson David 5.9 31 0 0.000 7 18 5.1025 40.000 2 1 11 12 3

4 Hanifen Tim 8.488 48 1 0.000 15 5 Hanifen Tim 4.952 36 0 0.000 4 11 6.72 42.000 1 9 5 14 4

5 Schleifer Milo 10.041 46 0 0.000 17 7 Schleifer Milo 4.912 44 0 0.000 3 2 7.4765 45.000 0 12 2 14 4

6 Mousel Tom 6.088 39 0 0.000 10 14 Mousel Tom 4.902 39 0 0.000 2 8 5.495 39.000 0 2 13 15 6

7 Anderson Leo 3.836 43 0 0.000 3 9 Anderson Leo 9.931 42 0 0.000 13 4 6.8835 42.500 0 11 4 15 6

8 Barber JT 3.518 42 0 0.000 2 10 Barber JT 9.345 39 0 0.000 10 9 6.4315 40.500 0 8 8 16 8

9 Peterson Dennis 6.147 41 0 0.000 11 11 Peterson Dennis 5.376 36 0 0.000 5 12 5.7615 38.500 0 3 14 17 9

10 Bradley James 5.700 36 0 0.000 7 17 Bradley James 6.941 36 0 0.000 8 13 6.3205 36.000 0 6 15 21 10

11 Lilja Carson ( R ) 5.298 44 0 0.000 6 8 Lilja Carson ( R ) 13.578 40 0 0.000 18 7 9.438 42.000 0 15 6 21 10

12 Covey Justin 16.689 40 0 0.000 19 13 Covey Justin 9.399 46 2 0.420 11 1 13.044 43.000 2 18 3 21 10

13 Candau Mark 6.812 49 1 0.000 12 4 Candau Mark 9.721 32 0 0.000 12 17 8.2665 40.500 1 13 9 22 13

14 Schatz Richard 4.145 36 0 0.000 4 16 Schatz Richard 8.656 36 0 0.000 9 14 6.4005 36.000 0 7 16 23 14

15 McAlpin Ken 9.394 41 0 0.000 16 12 McAlpin Ken 11.112 40 0 0.000 16 6 10.253 40.500 0 16 10 26 15

16 Kulzer Glenn (R) 2.909 33 0 0.000 1 19 Kulzer Glenn 10.774 38 0 0.000 15 10 6.8415 35.500 0 10 17 27 16

17 Sladkowski Roy 13.473 39 0 0.000 18 15 Sladkowski Roy 11.897 41 0 0.000 17 5 12.685 40.000 0 17 12 29 17

18 Williams Jim 7.003 36 0 0.000 13 18 Williams Jim 10.178 33 0 0.000 14 16 8.5905 34.500 0 14 18 32 18

19 Williams Shawn 5.914 49 2 1.059 8 2 Williams Shawn 999 0 0 0.000 19 19 502.46 24.500 2 19 19 38 19



March 25, 2018  

Match 2

Montana NW 1000 Yard Benchrest Club

Deep Creek
Aggregate Scoring Results      Light Gun

Target 1 Target 2 Group & Score Aggregates, X Count, Closest to Center & Final RankingFinal

Place name Group Score X's CX G Rank S Rank name Group Score X's CX G Rank S Rank G Agg S Agg X Count CX G Rank S Rank R Points RANK

1 Anderson Leo 5.186 50 0 0.000 9 1 Anderson Leo 2.898 49 0 0.000 1 4 4.042 49.500 0 1 2 3 1

2 Williams Shawn 4.145 49 1 0.750 3 4 Williams Shawn 4.559 50 3 0.000 4 2 4.352 49.500 4 2 3 5 2

3 Schatz Richard 5.660 49 1 0.000 10 8 Schatz Richard 3.7 47 0 0.000 3 6 4.68 48.000 1 4 5 9 3

4 Anderson Lonnie 6.530 48 1 0.680 13 12 Anderson Lonnie 3.429 50 1 0.000 2 1 4.9795 49.000 2 5 4 9 3

5 Candau Mark 5.993 50 0 0.000 11 2 Candau Mark 5.321 50 1 0.000 5 3 5.657 50.000 1 8 1 9 3

6 Kulzer Glenn (R) 3.723 46 0 0.000 1 17 Kulzer Glenn 5.428 46 0 0.000 7 10 4.5755 46.000 0 3 12 15 6

7 Petersen Dennis 4.255 49 0 0.000 4 5 Petersen Dennis 8.181 47 0 0.000 12 8 6.218 48.000 0 10 6 16 7

8 Torgerson David 4.044 49 1 0.000 2 3 Torgerson David 6.783 43 0 0.000 10 16 5.4135 46.000 1 7 13 20 8

9 Barber JT 6.620 48 2 0.000 15 13 Barber JT 6.145 47 0 0.000 9 7 6.3825 47.500 2 12 8 20 8

10 Mousel Tom 4.985 48 1 0.722 8 10 Mousel Tom 5.341 42 0 0.000 6 17 5.163 45.000 1 6 16 22 10

11 Bradley James 4.482 49 1 0.286 6 7 Bradley James 9.253 46 0 0.000 13 12 6.8675 47.500 1 13 9 22 10

12 Lilja Carson ( R ) 4.873 48 1 0.695 7 9 Lilja Carson ( R ) 7.014 44 0 0.000 11 13 5.9435 46.000 1 9 14 23 12

13 Schleifer Milo 9.298 48 1 0.000 18 16 Schleifer Milo 9.419 48 0 0.000 14 5 9.3585 48.000 1 17 7 24 13

14 Hanifen Tim 4.271 49 3 0.703 5 6 Hanifen Tim 10.176 44 0 0.000 17 15 7.2235 46.500 3 14 11 25 14

15 Williams Jim 6.543 44 0 0.000 14 18 Williams Jim 5.924 46 0 0.000 8 11 6.2335 45.000 0 11 17 28 15

16 Covey Justin 9.113 48 1 0.000 17 15 Covey Justin 12.815 47 0 0.000 19 9 10.964 47.500 1 19 10 29 16

17 Candau Angie 7.087 48 0 0.000 16 14 Candau Angie 9.935 44 0 0.000 15 14 8.511 46.000 0 16 15 31 17

18 McAlpin Ken 6.156 48 1 0.000 12 11 McAlpin Ken 10.114 41 0 0.000 16 19 8.135 44.500 1 15 18 33 18

19 Green Shawn 10.116 41 0 0.000 19 19 Green Shawn 11.164 42 0 0.000 18 18 10.64 41.500 0 18 19 37 19



2018 Light Gun Group Aggregate NW MT 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 M 7 M 8 M 9 M 10 Agg 6 M Agg 10 M Agg

Anderson Leo 3.836 5.186 4.511 0 0.9022

Anderson Lonnie 6.007 6.53 6.2685

Barber JT 3.518 6.62 5.069

Bradley James 5.7 4.482 5.091

Candau Angie (F) 7.087 7.087

Candau Mark 6.812 5.993 6.4025

Covey Justin ( R ) 16.689 9.113 12.901

Green Shawn 7.76 10.116 8.938

Hanifen Tim 8.488 4.271 6.3795

Kulzer Glenn (R) 2.909 3.723 3.316

Lilja Carson ( R ) 5.298 4.873 5.0855

McAlpin Ken 9.394 6.156 7.775

Mousel Tom 6.088 4.985 5.5365

Peterson Dennis 6.147 4.255 5.201

Schatz Richard 4.145 5.66 4.9025

Schleifer Milo 10.041 9.298 9.6695

Sladkowski Roy 13.473 13.473

Torgerson David 4.305 4.044 4.1745

Williams James 7.003 6.543 6.773

Williams Shawn 5.914 4.145 5.0295



2018 Light Gun Score Aggregate NW MT 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 M 7 M 8 M 9 M 10 Agg 6 M Agg 10 M Agg

Anderson Leo 43 50 46.5 16.5 9.9

Anderson Lonnie 49 48 48.5 9

Barber JT 42 48 45

Bradley James 36 49 42.5

Candau Angie (F) 48 48

Candau Mark 49 50 49.5

Covey Justin ( R ) 40 48 44

Green Shawn 47 41 44

Hanifen Tim 48 49 48.5

Kulzer Glenn (R) 33 46 39.5

Lilja Carson ( R ) 44 48 46

McAlpin Ken 41 48 44.5

Mousel Tom 39 48 43.5

Peterson Dennis 41 49 45

Schatz Richard 36 49 42.5

Schleifer Milo 46 48 47

Sladkowski Roy 39 39

Torgerson David 49 49 49

Williams James 36 44 40

Williams Shawn 49 49 49



March 24, 2018 

Match 1

Montana NW 1000 Yard Benchrest Club

Deep Creek
Aggregate Scoring Results      Heavy Gun

Target 1 Target 2 Group & Score Aggregates, X Count, Closest to Center & Final RankingFinal

Place name Group Score X's CX G Rank S Rank name Group Score X's CX G Rank S Rank G Agg S Agg X Count CX G Rank S Rank R Points RANK

1 Reed Jeff 5.668 98 1 0.977 2 1 Reed Jeff 5.843 97 3 0.256 2 2 5.7555 97.500 4 1 1 2 1

2 Mousel Tom 7.247 87 0 0.000 6 13 Mousel Tom 5.604 99 3 0.427 1 1 6.4255 93.000 3 2 2 4 2

3 Bradley James 5.731 92 0 0.000 3 9 Bradley James 7.969 89 0 0.000 3 5 6.85 90.500 0 3 5 8 3

4 Lilja Carson ( R ) 7.464 93 0 0.000 8 8 Lilja Carson ( R ) 9.510 88 0 0.000 4 6 8.487 90.500 0 4 6 10 4

5 Anderson Leo 8.098 96 0 0.000 11 3 Anderson Leo 12.937 90 0 0.000 8 4 10.518 93.000 0 7 3 10 4

6 Green Shawn 9.540 94 1 0.993 15 7 Green Shawn 12.287 91 1 0.834 7 3 10.914 92.500 2 8 4 12 6

7 Peterson Dennis 8.790 90 0 0.000 12 11 Peterson Dennis 10.283 77 0 0.000 5 13 9.5365 83.500 0 5 12 17 7

8 Williams Shawn 6.773 87 0 0.000 4 12 Williams Shawn 13.232 85 0 0.000 9 8 10.003 86.000 0 6 11 17 7

9 Candau Mark 8.089 97 3 0.294 9 2 Candau Mark 15.794 81 1 0.000 11 11 11.942 89.000 4 10 7 17 7

10 Schatz Richard 8.093 95 1 0.000 10 5 Schatz Richard 17.690 81 0 0.000 12 12 12.892 88.000 1 12 9 21 10

11 Anderson Lonnie 9.194 94 2 0.474 14 6 Anderson Lonnie 21.046 84 0 0.000 14 9 15.12 89.000 2 14 8 22 11

12 Barber JT 9.986 87 0 0.000 16 14 Barber JT 12.108 76 0 0.000 6 14 11.047 81.500 0 9 14 23 12

13 Williams Jim 12.871 87 0 0.000 18 15 Williams Jim 15.780 87 0 0.000 10 7 14.326 87.000 0 13 10 23 12

14 Hanifen Tim 7.274 80 0 0.000 7 17 Hanifen Tim 18.040 63 0 0.000 13 17 12.657 71.500 0 11 17 28 14

15 Torgerson David 7.224 85 0 0.000 5 16 Torgerson David 27.166 82 0 0.000 17 10 17.195 83.500 0 16 13 29 15

16 Schleifer Milo 5.521 75 0 0.000 1 18 Schleifer Milo 25.048 76 0 0.000 16 15 15.285 75.500 0 15 16 31 16

17 McAlpin Ken 10.740 92 2 0.379 17 10 McAlpin Ken 23.763 68 0 0.000 15 16 17.252 80.000 2 17 15 32 17

18 Kulzer Glenn (R) 9.134 96 2 0.000 13 4 Kulzer Glenn 99.000 0 0 0.000 18 18 54.067 48.000 2 18 18 36 18



March 25, 2018  

Match 2      

Montana NW 1000 Yard Benchrest Club

Deep Creek
Aggregate Scoring Results      Heavy Gun

Target 1 Target 2 Group & Score Aggregates, X Count, Closest to Center & Final RankingFinal

Place name Group Score X's CX G Rank S Rank name Group Score X's CX G Rank S Rank G Agg S Agg X Count CX G Rank S Rank R Points RANK

1 Bradley James 5.505 100 5 0.567 7 2 Bradley James 5.702 98 2 0.000 2 3 5.6035 99 7 3 1 4 1

2 Mousel Tom 3.291 99 1 0.000 1 3 Mousel Tom 7.056 94 1 0.491 7 6 5.1735 96.5 2 2 4 6 2

3 Kulzer Glenn (R) 4.696 100 1 0.069 3 1 Kulzer Glenn 7.81 94 1 0.000 11 9 6.253 97 2 6 3 9 3

4 Anderson Lonnie 5.217 93 1 1.062 4 9 Anderson Lonnie 6.176 96 1 0.223 3 5 5.6965 94.5 2 4 8 12 4

5 Torgerson David 5.442 88 0 0.000 6 16 Torgerson David 4.597 96 2 0.000 1 4 5.0195 92 2 1 12 13 5

6 Williams Shawn 4.622 90 0 0.000 2 14 Williams Shawn 7.101 99 2 0.000 8 2 5.8615 94.5 2 5 9 14 6

7 Reed Jeff 7.772 98 1 0.000 13 6 Reed Jeff 6.969 99 2 0.000 6 1 7.3705 98.5 3 12 2 14 6

8 Petersen Dennis 6.754 97 0 0.000 10 7 Petersen Dennis 7.219 94 0 0.000 9 7 6.9865 95.5 0 9 6 15 8

9 Lilja Carson ( R ) 6.023 98 1 0.245 8 5 Lilja Carson ( R ) 8.128 92 0 0.000 12 13 7.0755 95 1 10 7 17 9

10 Candau Mark 6.196 99 7 0.000 9 4 Candau Mark 9.691 93 0 0.000 15 12 7.9435 96 7 13 5 18 10

11 Anderson Leo 6.902 94 2 0.000 12 8 Anderson Leo 7.552 94 1 0.408 10 8 7.227 94 3 11 10 21 11

12 Barber JT 5.314 87 0 0.000 5 17 Barber JT 8.38 94 0 0.000 13 10 6.847 90.5 0 8 14 22 12

13 Hanifen Tim 6.871 75 0 0.000 11 19 Hanifen Tim 6.522 91 2 0.225 4 14 6.6965 83 2 7 19 26 13

14 Schatz Richard 9.080 93 1 0.948 15 10 Schatz Richard 6.898 89 0 0.000 5 17 7.989 91 1 14 13 27 14

15 McAlpin Ken 13.943 93 1 0.792 19 12 McAlpin Ken 10.566 94 1 0.470 16 11 12.255 93.5 2 18 11 29 15

16 Williams Jim 9.666 90 1 0.000 16 15 Williams Jim 12.646 90 1 0.000 17 15 11.156 90 2 16 15 31 16

17 Candau Angie  (F) 10.112 91 0 0.000 17 13 Candau Angie 9.557 79 0 0.000 14 19 9.8345 85 0 15 18 33 17

18 Schleifer Milo 8.958 83 0 0.000 14 18 Schleifer Milo 15.16 90 0 0.000 19 16 12.059 86.5 0 17 17 34 18

19 Green Shawn 13.217 93 1 0.967 18 11 Green Shawn 14.932 82 0 0.000 18 18 14.075 87.5 1 19 16 35 19



2018 Heavy Gun Group Aggregate NW MT 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 M 7 M 8 M 9 M 10 Agg 6 M Agg 10 M Agg

Anderson Leo 8.098 6.902 7.5 1.150333 1.5

Anderson Lonnie 9.194 5.217 7.2055

Barber JT 9.986 5.314 7.65

Bradley James 5.731 5.505 5.618

Candau Angie (F) 10.112 10.112

Candau Mark 8.089 6.196 7.1425

Green Shawn 9.54 13.217 11.3785

Hanifen Tim 7.274 6.871 7.0725

Kulzer Glenn (R) 9.134 4.696 6.915

Lilja Carson ( R ) 7.464 6.023 6.7435

McAlpin Ken 10.74 13.943 12.3415

Mousel Tom 7.247 3.291 5.269

Peterson Dennis 8.79 6.754 7.772

Reed Jeff 5.668 7.772 6.72

Schatz Richard 8.093 9.08 8.5865

Schleifer Milo 5.521 8.958 7.2395

Torgerson David 7.224 5.442 6.333

Williams James 12.871 9.666 11.2685

Williams Shawn 6.773 4.622 5.6975

Frankl Allen (NON IBS)

Prater Henry (NON IBS)



2018 Heavy Gun Score Aggregate NW MT 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 M 7 M 8 M 9 M 10 Agg 6 M Agg 10 M Agg

Anderson Leo 96 94 95 15.66667 19

Anderson Lonnie 94 93 93.5

Barber JT 87 87 87

Bradley James 92 100 96

Candau Angie (F) 91 91

Candau Mark 97 99 98

Green Shawn 94 93 93.5

Hanifen Tim 80 75 77.5

Kulzer Glenn (R) 96 100 98

Lilja Carson ( R ) 93 98 95.5

McAlpin Ken 92 93 92.5

Mousel Tom 87 99 93

Peterson Dennis 90 97 93.5

Reed Jeff 98 98 98

Schatz Richard 95 93 94

Schleifer Milo 75 83 79

Torgerson David 85 88 86.5

Williams James 87 90 88.5

Williams Shawn 87 90 88.5

Frankl Allen (NON IBS)

Prater Henry (NON IBS)



Mrch 24, 2018

Match 1

NW MT 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek

Montana

Name IBS LG Weight Caliber LG Caliber HG Barrel LG Barrel HG Action LG Action HG Optics LG Optics HG Stock LG Stock HG  R Smith LG R Smith HG Bullet LG Bullet HG

1 Green Shawn Y 16.51 7 Shehane 7 Shehane Criterion Krieger Savage Stiller Sightron NF Cutright Cutright

2 Anderson Lonnie Y 16.77 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger Krieger Stiller Stiller Vortex NF Shehane JT Barber JT Barber JT Barber

3 Schatz Richard Y 15.23 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger Krieger Nasika Nasika NF NF Shehane Shehane Donling Donling

4 Bradley James Y 16.97 6 BRA 6 BRA Krieger Krieger BAT BAT NF NF DCT DCT NorthRidge Rifles Northridge Rifles

5 Barber JT Y 16.38 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Brux Brux Barber Barber NF NF Barber Barber Barber Barber

6 Hanifen Tim Y 15.63 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger Krieger P1000 Stolle Vortex NF Barber DCT Barber Barber

7 Anderson Leo Y 16 6 BRA 6 Dasher Krieger Xcalibre Viper Viper NF NF DCT DCT Wheeler King Machine

8 Schleifer Milo Y 16.93 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger Krieger Stiller NF NF Thomason J Peterson

9 Williams Shawn Y 16.03 6 6 Krieger Krieger Kelby Kelby Vortex Vortex Tiger Tiger NorthRidge Rifles Northridge Rifles

10 Mousel Tom Y 16.71 BRA-BRO BRA 2.0 Broughton Krieger Panda Panda Kahles Kahles McMillan DCT Wheeler Wheeler

11 Torgerson David Y 16.32 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger Krieger BAT Borden March March Tiger DCT Wheeler Wheeler

12 Candau Angie  (F) y

13 Candau Mark Y 15.65 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Bartlien Bartlien Defiance Defiance NF NF Shehane Shehane NorthRidge Rifles NorthRidge Rifles Berger Berger

14 Kulzer Glenn (R) Y 16.04 6 BRA 6 BRA Rock Creek Rock Creek Borden Borden Vortex Vortex Wheeler Wheeler Wheeler Wheeler

15 Sladkowski Roy Y 12.61 7-300N Lilja Maverick NF McMillan ATRS

16 Covey Justin Y 16.81 6.5X47L Krieger Borden NF McMillan NorthRidge Rifles Sierra

17 Williams Jim Y 16.39

18 McAlpin Ken Y 16.62 6BRDX 6BRDX Krieger Krieger Borden BAT NF NF McAlpin McAlpin McAlpin McAlpin

19 Van Ousterhout Darin NON IBS N 15.15 6.5x47L Krieger Defiance NF MCM Self

20 Lilja Carson ( R ) Y 16.79

21 Petersen Dennis Y 16.8 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger Krieger Viper Viper Kahles Kahles Tiger Tiger Weber Weber

22 Mahaffy Josh NON IBS N 16.08

23 Reed Jeff Y

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
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